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DARIAH VCC 3 Thesaurus maintenance working group 

 

Workshop to be held at 

Deutsches Archäologisches Institut 

Hohenzollerndamm 150-151, 14199 Berlin-Dahlem 

 

18 December 2014, 10:00 - 17:00 

 

Preliminary agenda 

10:00- 10:10 1. Introduction- tour de table 

10:10- 10:30 2. Working Group requirements 

10:30- 11:30 3. Proposing a methodology 

Presentation of basic SKOS structure 

Example driven discussion on methodology 

11:30- 12:00  Coffee 

12:00- 13:00  4. Agreeing on principles (the UMLS paradigm) 

13:00- 14:30 Lunch 

14:30- 15:30 5. Toward a metathesaurus solution: Discussion driven session 

15:30- 16:30 6. Temporal gazetteer services or "thesauri of periods" 

16:30- 17:00 7. Next steps- Conclusion 

 

Participants 

Chrysoula Bekiari (FORTH), bekiari@ics.forth.gr 

Martin Doerr (FORTH), martin@ics.forth.gr 

Maria Daskalaki (FORTH), daskalak@ics.forth.gr 

Helen Katsiadaki: hkatsiad@Academyofathens.gr 

Christos Terzis: hrterzis@academyofathens.gr 

Gerasimos Chrysovitsanos: gchrysovitsanos@academyofathens.gr 

Stefan Schmunk: schmunk@sub.uni-goettingen.de 

Peter Andorfer: andorfer@hab.de 

Christoph Plutte: plutte@bbaw.de 

Emiliano Degl'Innocenti: emiliano@sismelfirenze.it 

Paul Bertrand:  paul.bertrand@uclouvain.be  

Wibke Kolbmann: wibke.kolbmann@dainst.de  

Stavros Aggelis of DCU 
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